FiberFlo® Hollow Fiber Capsule Filters
✔ Higher flow rates at lower pressure drops
✔ Extended life—cleanable, sanitizable
✔ Removes pyrogens*
✔ Autoclavable and steam sterilizable
✔ Quick rinse-up in ultrapure water
✔ In-situ integrity testable
✔ Hydrophilic membranes and hydrophobic

FiberFlo 30 50 100 200 450
Ordering Information:
Call: (800) 328-3370
Hose Barb
Sanitary
Fitting
MNPT
Pore Size mm 0.03 absolute1 0.05 absolute1 0.1 absolute1 0.2 absolute2 0.45 absolute1
Membrane hydrophobic Polyphen® Polysulfone
polypropylene
Maximum
Differential 30 PSI (2 Bar)
Pressure
Surface Area S = 0.6 ft2; M = 2.0 ft2, L = 6.0 ft2
Diameter S = 3/4";  M = 1";  L = 2"
Nominal Length S, M, L = 6.5"
Case and Polycarbonate
End Caps
End Seals Polyurethane
Extractables Passes U.S.P. tests for oxidizable substances and total solids for purified water.
Fiber meets all USP-XXIII Class VI criteria as well as test standards for tissue cytoxicity.
1. As determined by latex bead challenge. Procedure available upon request.
2. As determined by HIMA challenge and latex bead challenge.
Code Inlet Description Outlet Description Filter Type
A  . . . . . .1/4 inch NPT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1/4 inch NPT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Inline
B . . . . . . .3/8 inch NPT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3/8 inch NPT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Inline
C . . . . . . .1/2 inch hose barb  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1/2 inch hose barb  . . . . . . . . . . .Inline
D  . . . . . .3/8 inch hose barb  . . . . . . . . . . . . .3/8 inch hose barb  . . . . . . . . . . .Inline
E . . . . . . .1/4 inch NPT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1/2 inch hose barb  . . . . . . . . . . .Inline
F  . . . . . . .1/4 inch NPT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3/8 inch hose barb  . . . . . . . . . . .Inline
G  . . . . . .3/8 inch NPT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1/2 inch hose barb  . . . . . . . . . . .Inline
H  . . . . . .Sanitary  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Sanitary  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Inline
J . . . . . . .Mini-ISO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Mini-ISO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Inline
K . . . . . . .1/4 inch NPT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Luer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Cross Flow
L  . . . . . . .3/8 inch hose barb  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Luer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Cross Flow
P . . . . . . .Mini-ISO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Mini-ISO  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Cross Flow
M - C - 100      - K
Capsule Size
(Membrane Surface Area)
L = 6.0 ft 2
M = 2.0 ft 2
S = 0.6 ft 2
Inline/Cross Flow
C = Cross Flow
I = Inline
Micron Rating
030 = 0.03µM*
050 = 0.05µM
100 = 0.10µM
200 = 0.20µM
450 = 0.45µM
End-Fitting Option
(see chart)